

FULLY COOKED

3.75 oz

**RIB SHAPED PORK PATTIES
WITH BBQ SAUCE**

SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED

INGREDIENTS: Pork, Water, Textured Soy Flour, Soy Protein Concentrate, Seasoning (Salt, Paprika, Torula Yeast, Garlic, Onion, Spice, Chili Powder (Chili Pepper, Salt, Spices, Garlic), Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein (Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Color, Soybean Oil), Silicon Dioxide, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin, Natural Smoke Flavor), Sunflower Oil), Seasoning (Tomato Powder, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Rice Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Rice Wine Vinegar), Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin, Natural Smoke Flavor), Worcestershire Sauce Solids (Molasses, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Caramel, Garlic, Sucrose, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin), Onion Powder, Spices, Garlic Powder, Guar Gum, Silicon Dioxide (less than 2% as an anti-caking agent), Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrose, Smoke Flavor. BARBEQUE SAUCE: Molasses, Water, Tomato Paste, Sugar, Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice, Garlic Powder), Cider Vinegar, Soybean or Canola Oil, Corn Starch, Salt, Spices, Natural Smoke Flavor, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic.

CONTAINS: SOY

KEEP FROZEN
0 F. OR BELOW

2549616



0 00 74865 34542 2

Net Wt. 10 lbs. (4.5 kg.)

FULLY COOKED

3.0 oz

**RIB SHAPED PORK PATTIES
WITH BBQ SAUCE**

SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED

INGREDIENTS: Pork, Water, Textured Soy Flour, Soy Protein Concentrate, Seasoning (Salt, Paprika, Torula Yeast, Garlic, Onion, Spice, Chili Powder (Chili Pepper, Salt, Spices, Garlic), Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein (Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Color, Soybean Oil), Silicon Dioxide, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin, Natural Smoke Flavor), Sunflower Oil), Seasoning (Tomato Powder, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Rice Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Rice Wine Vinegar), Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin, Natural Smoke Flavor), Worcestershire Sauce Solids (Molasses, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Caramel, Garlic, Sucrose, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin), Onion Powder, Spices, Garlic Powder, Guar Gum, Silicon Dioxide (less than 2% as an anti-caking agent), Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrose, Smoke Flavor. BARBEQUE SAUCE: Molasses, Water, Tomato Paste, Sugar, Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice, Garlic Powder), Cider Vinegar, Soybean or Canola Oil, Corn Starch, Salt, Spices, Natural Smoke Flavor, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY

776

KEEP FROZEN

72314



0 00 88374 07760 6

Net Wt. 15 lbs.

FULLY COOKED

0.50oz

SWEDISH MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Water, Potatoes, Onions, Textured Vegetable Protein (soy flour, caramel color), Breadcrumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Nonfat Dry Milk, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Salt, Flavoring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, MILK

48005

KEEP FROZEN

72148



0 00 88374 48005 5

Net Wt. 15 lbs.

FULLY COOKED

0.50oz

SWEDISH MEATBALLS WITH SAUCE

MEATBALL INGREDIENTS: Beef, Water, Potatoes, Onions, Textured Vegetable Protein (soy flour, caramel color), Breadcrumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Nonfat Dry Milk, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Salt, Flavoring. SAUCE: Water, Mushrooms, Modified Food Starch, Beef Base (Cooked Beef with Beef Broth, Salt, Hydrolyzed Corn and Soy protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Sugar, Torula Yeast, Caramel Color, Onion Powder, Lactic Acid, Carrot Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavoring, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Onion, Sour Cream, (Grade A Pasteurized Cultured Cream, Skim Milk, Milk Solids, Gelatin), Sweet Marsala Cooking Wine, Butter, Molasses, Heavy Cream (Pasteurized Heavy Cream), Dehydrated Garlic, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor Salt, Spices.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, MILK

48005G

KEEP FROZEN

72147

2 5lb bags meatballs
2-2lb bags-sauce



1 00 88374 04805 4

Net Wt. 14 lbs.

FULLY COOKED 0.5 OZ
CHICKEN AND BEEF MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Chicken (mechanically separated), Ground Beef (Not More Than 30% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (soy flour, caramel color), Onions, Vegetable Protein Product [soy protein concentrate, zinc oxide, niacinamide, ferrous sulfate, copper gluconate, vitamin A palmitate, calcium pantothenate, thiamine mononitrate (B1), pyridoxine hydrochloride (B6), riboflavin (B2), cyanocobalamin (B12)], Breadcrumbs (wheat flour, sugar, salt, yeast, and canola oil), Egg Whites, Seasoning (dextrose, salt, spices, dehydrated onion, spice extractives), Seasoning (salt, corn syrup solids, corn starch, chicken fat, sugar, dehydrated onion, artificial flavor, turmeric, spices, disodium indosinate, disodium guanylate, spice extractives), Flavoring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, EGG

VS26051CN

CN
Four 0.50 oz Fully Cooked Chicken and Beef Meatballs Provides 2.00 oz Equivalent Meat/Meat Alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this Logo and Statement Authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service.) USDA 11-17
CN 096475

KEEP FROZEN

72180



1 00 88374 92651 2

Net Wt. 10 lbs.

FULLY COOKED 0.50 oz

MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Onions, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Soy Protein Concentrate, Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Salt.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY & WHEAT

KEEP FROZEN

00138



0 00 88374 01380 2

Net Wt. 10 lbs.

FULLY COOKED .5 OZ
ITALIAN STYLE MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Chicken, Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Breadcrumbs (bleached wheat flour, sugar, salt, yeast, canola oil), Italian Style Breadcrumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Spices, (including Celery Seed), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Cow's Milk, Cultures, Enzymes, Salt), Yellow Corn Flour, Soybean Oil (as a processing aid), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Dehydrated Parsley, Nonfat Milk, Extractives Of Paprika And Tumeric, Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavor), Natural Flavor., Romano Cheese (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), Flavoring, Seasoning (salt, spices, sugar, dehydrated garlic, paprika, and spice extractives), Parsley.
ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, MILK

VS22605

KEEP FROZEN
72182



0 00 88374 22605 9

Net Wt. 20lbs.

FULLY COOKED

.5 oz

HOMESTYLE MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Onions, Water, Textured Soy Flour, Soy Protein Concentrate, Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Egg Whites, Green Peppers, Flavoring, Salt, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Parsley.

133

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, EGG

KEEP FROZEN
00133



0 00 88374 00133 5

Net Wt. 10 lbs.